num.pratic comune re: cod.catast. provincia rccap

15915836
15915955
15915522
15915457
15915617
15915513
15915361
15915499
15916028
15915609
15915778
15915652
15915626
15915548
15915892
15915408
15915844
15915853
15915557
15915539
15915666
15915635
15915701
15915474
15915692
15915675
15915600
15916063
15915967
15915901
15916011
15915929

LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA
LEONESSA

E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535
E535

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016
02016

protocollo
INPS-ISEE-2025-09898402S-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02612209T-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-01502453J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00217547P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07197670X-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02508586L-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07061718Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-072487461-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-03821406H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-05704200M-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10520306U-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-00570057H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07768560Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-047808945-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07070419W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02554037P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10012234Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04145734W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07048296V-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04173727E-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08434616R-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-02565044P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04911900H-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07400954N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-09076412N-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08421922W-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08686780U-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-10319390P-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-04360241J-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-104768430-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-08292347F-00
INPS-ISEE-2025-07194894K-00



